ENGINE                                                 :  Perkjns  uK

ALTERNATOR                                    :  Mecc Alte ,UK

CONTROL MODULE                          : Deepsea,  UK

PORT OF SHIPMENT                         :  Felixtowe port ,UK

Total  (Sixteen  lac fifty thousand taka only) 1,650,000.00

Term & Conditions:

01.  Men{joned  Djsel  Generator  must be delivered   as per your  offer  CWPL-AM/2674/17-ROIF date :  22.10.17

02.Payment will  be   paid as per our discussion.

03.  Payment Schedule

a.   50°/o   advance before delivery .

d.